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Al M‘b‘wk‘sﬂcs ZUNE . R,
PERMIY 1S5UED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ‘ }P«?mz

Class of Building, or Type of Structure ‘Mird Class : \ JU L R4 Y
& ‘ Dortiand, Maine, July 20, 19&}' P W‘V'If anTI-Rm

To the INSPEC’J‘OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applits for o pormil o erect alter repair demolish insiall the following bmldmg siructure equipment
in decordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specszatwns. if any, subsnitted herewith and the foliowing specifications:

I,chatxon Iiot 39 Lbly Lang(Crest View Acres) Within Fire Limits? Dlst. Nn

Owher's name and addrese ... Shazlos H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave. o Telephone
Lessee's name and address SRE— : o Telephone.

‘Contractor finame and address :
Archltect . ; smnie Opeecifications ” Yes.a No. of sheets ....A....

Proposed use of bUIlAING wmawmns o HERHHIZ.. . FRLRES No. families
Last use : y ; . "No. families

Material.....£L302 . No. stories 13 Heat e Style of roof . Roofing

Other buildings on same lot . SR
Estimated cost 515200..0‘00 Fee

..30.90

TR————

General Description of New Work

Pa consbruct Li-story freme dwelling, 26' x 36'-open breezeway 10' x 10! with
attached two guP zarage 20' x 2!

1t is understood that this permit does not inchude installation of heating apparatus which s fo be taken oul separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ....yes Is any electrical work involved in this work? re.
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .20 If not, what 1s proposed for sewage? senbic tank

Has septic tank notice been sent? . Form notice sent? N
Height averagc grade to top of plate Height average grade to ' ~‘uast\\non’xt O T0Of . BB
Size, front.. .. depth .. at %83?,@0”&3 befo,,,sgl}d &k filled land?. So.:.tldearth or rock?

Material of foundatlon conr‘rq’ce Thxckness. top 101 n Jes
Asphalt, Class C Und label.

Kind of 100f . PELLR e Rise per foot ... 2 -d,wall Roof covermg
No. of chimneys .. i Material of clumneys,..g BF’-‘ Kind of heat f.n.wboy,, ol
Framing Lumber-Kind.. ¢k Dressed or full size? LX . Sills 2x8 box

Size Girder ...Ax10 Columns under girders ...181Y. Size J"" Mayx. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 leet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor, ?2150 oy 2004 220 L 36d e o T0OF . §§ RSN
On cenwers: 1st: floor. 168164 2nd roof 16" 16" 20'
Maximum span: 15t A00,.e 1p 151,10, 120d 100f b 32 ). 1O

1f one story building with mmonry walls, thickness of walls?, height?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot,.....g,... to be accommodated....... iumber commercial cars to be accommodated. 2OR€
Will automobile repairing be done other than wminor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....su.Bu.

APPROVED_ Miscellaneous

' % 3‘ % Will work requir- disturbing of any tree on a public street?...0.......
Will there be 'n zhuze of the above work a person competent to

see that the Stu 2 :1.. City requirements pertaining thereto are

obs-‘rved? S .2
L,harles H Hanson

ihree

[ -

i A Ar

Signasure of owner B}




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
vepartment of Building Inspection
NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

X means copy sent to the parties (date) duly 20, 1964

Location Lot 19 Abby Lane Description _Dwelling and CGarage

Owher and Address _ Chorles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave,

Contractor and Address owner

Architect or Engineer and Address

Actual Area of Lot _ 14750 Sq. Ft, Zone /-1 Residence

Area required by Zoning Ord, if sewer were available 10,000 sq.ft.

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance
provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be determined by the rate of
percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass
through as determined by tests, The Buildirgy Code directs that s where a septic tank
is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless the proposed method of
sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health,

Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer
is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with
the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and fo make
arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department,

After the rate of percolation has bsen determined, the Uirector of Health will
notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the
test, If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area
of the lot and not less than the minimun lot area required in the zone in which the
property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available , the building
permit can be issued; otherwise the permit caiu.! be issued unless authorization is

secured fram the Board of Appeals,
Director of Bﬁg%ding Inspection I
2 copies to Health Director

T e R R BB K S R A AR S A R SRR S e
/‘?—;ﬁ’ﬂxis 7e for Jlealth Department use) W,
TR TX 3 e 7= P BS e
Inspector of Buildings A IE3N 3 =
P 8 1003 27 . F o <

Rate of Pes;m".ation is / minutes, On this basis area required by Zoning
/ (( e

/

Ordinance is 3q., ft.

Gauments in event zoning appeal is filed:

o3

s
w///ééf%ﬁ Vi

Director of Healfl

[4




(COPY) *

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of ‘Building Inspecticn

 @ertificate of Grenpancy
) ‘ LOCATION \ie;Z 1o Avby Lam(.crqst View Aema)
Issued to Charles H lzanscn o Dute of Issue  Janusry ky 1965

A .
This is h} %%gtlf};nthntv 31': building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, bgilt—altered

—changed as to use under Building Permit No. 6},/682 : has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy of use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArprOVED OCCUPANCY

Erbire tno genily dwelling with o
attached two car garage. '

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes ‘
certificate issued

Approved: - N

‘ (Date) "Ir'ujumr

a ., P

Notlce: This certificate identifies 1awfut use of balidIng or prem[ie;. ‘and ought Lo be transferred from
owner to owner when property changes hands, Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.




Permit ZN.)W; m\\ §¥ 9
Location =J k /T Am \\Q\MWNMMNN\&
Owner ®\« P.r«\\\w\a \A\ kA\\ ; Fﬂi\nr\\
Date of permit N\ - \.\\\\

Approved

1 Fju Pip

2 Vent

3 Kind

4 Burng

5 Nams

Stac

7

t‘a/x’ d(’{t)

@:e" é;‘c
z/-&/
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,/{4@ oty i bt allite
;%? \ FiL i AD s Wi K PERMIT ISSUED

St
sl APPLICATION FGR PERMIT FOR - Os
é( B - s B
¢ VS HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
{Qizait/ ¥ ot
‘ Portland, Maine, .July..22,.3964 ' CITY of PDRILA_ND
Fo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
7

velling . ... No. Swories 1% ...‘.g;gn%g“ﬂing
el

General Description of Work
To install Forced hot water. heating.syshem.and.oil hurning equipmente ... ..

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Ba Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. ... BT
T£ 50, hOW ProteCted ? ..o vv oo covicmsers wes e vons sessssssinss cessossisess s s s Kind of fuel? ..
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casin top of furnace .
From front of appliance .2V&L. L} . From sides or back of appliance ...QV&X.. 1
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .. oov e ver v MOAC
If gas fired, how vented? .. oo v s s Rated niaximum den  per hour . s v veiee i

Will sufficient fresh air be supplicd to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? . VO L e

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Crane-gutype ... .. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yee,
Will operator be always in attendance? .. .. . . . Docs oil supply line {eed from top or bottom of tank? botbom .
Type of floor beneath burner ... conerete o . Size of vent pipe ;
Location of oil storage ... ..basement .. .. . . Namber and capacity of tanks . ... 275 2aL%e s
Low water Shut OfF v oo oo o o eeewo.Make oo e e e NOw e e e
Wil all tanks be niore than five feet from any flame? Ye8 . How many tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING AFPLIANCE
Location of appliance . . .. e, . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
1 so, how protected? ... o\« e e b huof Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... ... . . Distanice to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . .. .. . .. ... From sides and back . . - From top of smokepipe
S'ze of chimney flue . . . oo . - Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? ... ... oot - . If so, how vented? . Forced or gravity ? o oo oo v e
If gas fired, how vented? oimmmmnccrens wommssssn e e . Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., $1.00 add tional for cach additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:
G. ,< ,292' . 7/1 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto are
observed? 495, .. .
ier & Sons

INSPECTION COPY
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Permit No. R*\\\n.ﬁ» L . o
ocsion gt /7 (oL g ot (e
Owner Q\[n FN\\L. V\% .,\mh.xluﬁ\h\.\r\
Date of permit .\Q\\QQ\“ 3
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FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 198 \“/,¢
!
|

\ .
‘\.

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Poriland, Maine, August 25, 196k

ITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws (Z Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
-1 Crest View Acres)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER .
Location of appliance s Any burnable materizl in floor surface or beneath? ....... ... ..
If so, how protected ? . . Kind of fuel? ................... ...,
Minimum distunce to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fUrnace ... oo v covveenrs
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance .over. 4.
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour .
Will sufficient {resh air be supplied to the appliance te insturz proper and safe combustion ?

Fron. ides or back of appliance ........ over 3!

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burr .. A B..Coguntype ... .o o .. .. Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . ... ye8. .
Will operator be alway . attendance? ........ .. .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? . ... bottom
Type of floar heneath burner .. ... . conerete Size of vent pipe ... ... L
Location of oil storage .. ... ........basement . Number and capacity of tanks ........ 275 §
Low water shut off . oo e oo v e Make L i 0 e e e o, Now
Will ail tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .... .... res How many tanks enclosed? .. ....

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance ... ... .. . . .. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
450, how protected ? ... it s i e - .. Heightof Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... ..c.....o...... ... - Distauce to combustible material from top of appliance ?
From front cf appliance From sides and back ... ... .. From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? .. . .. oo s vrviren . IE 50, Tow vented .., .. ... Forced or gravity? ... oo v

If gas fired, how,vented ? . Rated maximum demand per hour . ... . .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of lee enclosed? . 2,00 (52.00 for one heater, ctc., $1.00 additional tor each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

HPPROVED:

. Ry LY ¢ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent (o
G"‘?CPXV, Rk / ]’ ge ot ' pes: p
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? . J88 . ..

Bre xzy C1l Service

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installcy . L O/E‘ .‘%fﬂ B i et s s
’) -




Pm'mlrn o INSTALS s;tue,.ume iﬁf_, ‘hl/?/f iz f’f:"” 1 4372

4 PERMIT NUMBER

Al
Address 2= Los _—

) ~Hlation For Teg 1L
\. ﬁu\ / .ﬂl’.’..‘ﬂ’""’-’ —__ Gimiles hanten
- B’ L7/ t__ | Owner of Bldg. Char .08 Hanoen

- (JR"LAND PLUMBING 1
F INSPECTOR | Owner's Address: _Alm _Avems

vner's ACras’t

R ‘ 61 h Plumber: *d,]linm He CArr Date: 8/17/6h
B = Waby C wl = OFOSED INSTALATIONS IS
APPRO JED SIRST INSPECTION SINKS L | @ ehhd-

B )

1
LAVATC IES 21 heQu
| 2 400

: g 2 17
Dahg\"’ g g_’x [ TOILETS
o % BATH TUBS 1 L0
. JOSKEE B MELCH) i { SHOWERS
RUNK

APPROVED HNAL INSPLCTION

[_ORAINS . .

o 4 w K 10T WATER TANKS ]
o [ .i___ TANKIESS WATER HEATERS ] 0
GARBAGE GRINDERS

//" / 3 ¢t H/ SEPTIC TANKS T80 3

[ lg L')FG WE ] HOUSE SEWERS
\ G INGE PECT! ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)
GB\EDRWN BN 2 ULhHeT Faxeures

Y 2 [ SINGLE
‘\' ‘ DD MTLFAMNLY e l

NEW LONSTR\JC“ON
[} REMODELG: y
LAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION L‘ELA_"_E




A 27
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[ Single
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oo (027 PERHAT 195UED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR DEG 2 1960
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EGUIPMENT

147575 Portland, Maine, DG, 20.2980..... | (1T of PORTLANE. _

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAKD, ME,

The sindersigned hereby applies for a permit to insicll the following leating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
unce with the Luws of Meine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

Location .....24. . Abby.. Lane........... Use of Building ling=-8inglRo. Staries . .2 4.‘,..§:¥tggﬂﬂi"g
Name and address of owner of appliance ...

Telephone . ...0050 077,

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance .. Dassment Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
11 so, how protected? . ....... e e e Kindof fuel?, .. L #.2 fuel odil ..
Minimum distance to burnable material, from .op of appliance or casing top of furnace .......3.£t..aLl aroun
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance ... .....
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? ....... . e« st e e ... Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be gupplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ... Yes. .

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of hurner .. BEXSREIKR-. Waltham. =R, =..gun Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? .. yes..
Will operator.be always in attendance? no.. Does oil supply line {eed from top or bottom of tank? . hottom
Type of fioor heneath burner . . ..gonerate. ......... Sizeof vent pipe . .1
Location of oil storage ..... Pasement Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off .. ... NOK..... ... .. ... ... Make. ...
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... yes

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance .. ... ~ «w .. Any harnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If 50, how protected? ..o covves e+ v e e . Heigheof Legs, ifany . .. ... s s oo
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . .. ... . Distance o combustible matcrial from tup of appliance?
From front of appliance .................. From sides and back .. . .. From top of smakepipe
Size of chimney flvra Qther connections to sanie flue
Is hood to be provided? .. . ... oo e .. If 50, how vented? ... ... . .. Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented ? . ... Rated maximum demand per hour .. ...,

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 5,00
gost! of work 500. 5.50

APPROVED: 10.50

Will there: be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requiremcnts vertaining thereto are
observed?

. ) “Signature of Installeym@' .\;Z...‘.;z.\ . !7}.3.:?(:,\%./. .................................................
INSPECTION C?PY . J& Q\i‘i P’t\ “Well (50




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT CF BUILDING INSPECTICNS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

oy

t - :
. .
TR o e .. N

:;‘;;E‘
5

3%
P

e T

Date Ajugust 18 )
Receipt and Permit number

, 1088

WA
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit t. make electrical installations in accordance with the lows of
' Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Navonal Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:_25 Abbey Lane
OWNER'S NAME: _Dana Miles

&5

ADDRESS: Saue

G

SRR

OUTLETS:
Receptacles ___
FIXTURES: {number of)
Incandescent _____ Flourescent _____ (not strip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent £ e P T
SERVICES: '
Overhead __X__ Underground ____ Temporary_
METERS: (number of) |
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
" . Oil or Gas (by a main hojler} .
Oil or Gas (by separate unifs) _____  ...eiiis it it
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 RKWS ________ .oivivriiennvanocsnnas eeeraaras
APPLIANCES: (number of)
" Ranges

Switches _ Plugmold ____ _ ft. TOTAL

TOTAL amperes Lod ..

Water Heaters

Cook Tops
Wall Ovens
Dryers

Disposals
Dishwashers
Ci. mactors
Ot~

Fans o ‘denote) _
U0 2N P T PR .
MISCELLANEOQOUS: (number of)
Brapzh ‘Panels
Tral OTMELS . vrvrnrnnennnneos e e Ceeeens e cevirnes
Air (. noitioners Central Unit
‘ Separate Units (windows) ____  ...ovviviiiiiiiiiiiieiannes Cieeenes
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
_Over 20 ¢3. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground _
) In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commerecial
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps

Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire : . . :
Emergency Lights, battevy ______ ... e eeeerrrreaaearias Cerresens Crreeees cees
- Emergency Generators ____ - ........ ke e eiierereeers e Cerees ceeens

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
DOUBLE FEE DUE:

" . FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b}

"~

- INSPECTION: . ; .
Will be ready on __Sept. 6 .

,19__; or Will Call

JOho Lotfey
fX 45 Hillside Rd., Portland

797-5553
08875 SIGNATURE fﬁ" CONE%CT OR: -
V%’ v/ns A Q__ -

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
© - ADDRESS:

0"

_ TEL.:
* - MASTER LICENSE NO.:
"% LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WRITE
OFFICE COPY ~— CANARY .
CONTRAGTOR'S COPY ~~ GREEN

[

o
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MERRILL 5. SELTZER

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 3 ! " Chaiman

JOHN C, KNOX
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS : y Secretary

PETER F. MORELLI
THOMAS F. JEWELL

e s ey o , WESTORT

.fJ.Q: Abbott:Streat CHRISTOPHER DINAN

October 31, 1988

Mr. Carl S. Dougherty
19 Abbott Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. Dougherty:

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your application for a space and bulk
variance to grant your request that the side and rear yard setbacks be
waived to enable you to construct a three-car garage behind your residence
at 19 Abbott Street in the R-5 Residence Zone.

Section 120(4) of the City Zoning Ordinance requires that there be a 12 foot
side vard setback for the proposed garage and 25 feet of rear yard setback
instead of the five foot side and rear yard setbacks shown in your proposed
plot plan for this project.

Formerly, if the proposed garvage were to be located more than fifty feet
back from the side line of the street, there were only tive feet side and
rear yard setback requirements for such accessory structures in the R-5
Residence Zones, The new setbacks were approved by Councii on July 19, 1988,

This variance request will be placed on the agenda for the next meeting of
the Board of Appeals which is scheduled for Thursday evening, November 17th,
1988, at 7 P.M. in Room 209, City Hall, Portland, Maine. A copy of the
agenda for that meeting will be sent to you as soon as copies become avail-
able for distribution.

Sincerely,

%/ 72
Wasmnes D foniten
Warren J. Turner

Zoning Enforcement Inspector

cc: Merrill S, Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
." Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspecction Services
Tred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
" Charles A, Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel

F25 F300

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 + TELEPHONE (207) A<5=S331

g g ¢ e e whym g
R v S Q"«r D ‘”
. S .




«

| S PERMIT ISSUED
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT NOV 28 1%
Amendment No 1 City 0 i Portfand

Poriland, Maine, ... J00eThey. 22,1988

o i~ et g i

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLANE, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. B81u(L. pertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
thz City of Poriland, plans and specifications, if any, subnitted herewith, and the following specifications:

19 Rabntl: Stront Within Fire Limits? .. Dist, NO. vcorsiionnens
Carl. Donahashe = g, 043102 Telephone 878=2370..

Locaticn

" Owner’s name and address

L
Lessee’s name and address . . sam’%‘elf_ﬁmne g07Z:
- Contractor’s name and address ... [T HorhiL Homa. Inprovement:. = B.0... 8% 52y-.... Telephone ..233::6538

Architect ... Plans filed ... No. of sheets ......-

... No, families ........2.....n.

Proposed use of buildiug ..... 2=,

Last USe ovverre. SAM@:weeoere
" Increased cot of work . nong

2-C.  arage Description of Proposed Work

Tnange: of plans from 22'x24' to 22'x28'; as per plans,

) Details of New Work . ‘
Ts any plumbing fuvolved in this work? ....... e sonenns I any electrical “’;ork involved in this work? ....c......... pesisnesesrasas
" Height average grade to top of plﬁ@e Hgight average grade to highest point of roof ‘ ‘
‘Size, front ........ revreeerens depth cevvrons o NO. SOLIES .ovvvrrenrenns 500 OF filled 1ANGP v cers sevrvrnes €ATEH OF TOCKT vvvvveserrsissee
Material of foundation s Thickness, top ............... bottom
‘ Material of underpinniné ‘ ‘ Height .o ........ . Thickness
Kihd of roof ...... Rise per {00t ........ccoerernn.o. ROOE covering
‘\No; of chimneys ......ccooucceveeene . Material of chimneys of lining ....
“ Framing lumber—Kind . Dressed or full size?
" Corner i)os‘l‘s A Sils ovvnsesroione Girt O ledger board? ..ovvvmverscn 7
Girders .. vooer B2 vevverrnneriianniennn, Columns under girders ... w128 siviiieiiiiiinnnen. Max, on centers ........
" Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. i
o 'EJo:'(§is and rafters: 1st fioor, ,ond..... vy 81, nrny 10OF —
~On cenge}s:’ - ~ Istfloor . , 2ad . , 8rd..... 2 10of ..., :

o Maxxmum span: st floor.. ,2nd . 8rd . roc}/”\‘
‘ Approved: " 4 D ' ' - L R //{

s

Signature of Owner .

eesressiionron . : .. Approved:
INSPECTIQN'COPY' N T T .

————.

Inspector of Duildings: R

1 FILE, cory A

. APPLICANT'S COPY

ASSESSOR'S COPY
Padt LT

PN LBy g Y L R AT e

S




)g PERMIT jﬁ 0 1 4 8 CITY OF Portland

Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.
Owner:_C2r1"8S. Dougherty

Addmsy. 19 Abbott St. Portland

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 19 _Ahbofit St

coNTRACTOR; N-H. North CONTRACTORS:

ADDRESS: __P.0. Box 57 _ Saco, Maine 04072

Est. Construction Cost:__6500,00  Typeof Use, 2 family dwelling .
Pasi Usey 2_family dwelling "
* Building Dimensions L W ____
\ d Use:
Conversion - Explain_tn arect a 2 car derached garage 22' X 24'

COMPLETE ONLY IF THE NUMBER OF UNITS WILL CHANGE
Residential Bulldmgs Only:
# Of Dwelling Units

LAY

Lot Size:
Apartment

Sq.Ft_____# Stories:

S 1 Cond

ininm,

Is Prop

# Of New Dwelling Units.

Foundation:
1. Type of Seil:
2. Set Backs - Front
3. Foolings Size:
4, Foundation Size:
6. Other

Side(s)

1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.
2. Girder Size:

3. Lally Column Spacing:
4, Joists Size:

6. Bridging Type:
6. Floor Sheathing Type:
7. Other Material:

Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

Size:
Size:

Exterior Walls:
1, Studding Size
2. No, windows
3. No. Doors
4. Header Sizes
5. Braciag: Yes
6. Corner Posts Size
7. Insulation Type
Sheathing Type
9, Siding Type
10. Masonry Materials
11, Metal Materials
Interior Walls:
1. Studding Size
2, Header Sizes
3. Walt Covering Type
4. Fire Wall if required
5. Other Materials

No.

Size
Size

Weanther Exposure

qlmminu

Span(s)

White-Tax Assesor

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

MAP #

For Official Use Only - |
November 18, 1988 Subdivisioa:  Yes / No
Date Name :
Inside Fire Limits,
" Bldg Code.
"l‘ime Limit.
jmated Cost.

" Value/Structyre
Fne $30.UU

Let
Block,
Permit Expiration;
Ownership

LIUU

Yellow-GPCOG

erm1
no money receive

SpacingREDAMT IGCLIED

Size

$660-06—Feepatdt072¢ —aggiled to_this
Celling:
1. Ceiling Joists Size:
2, Ceiling Strapping Size
3. Type Ceilings:
4. Insulation Type
5. Ceiling Height:

NOV 28 1800

1. Truss or Rafter Size
2. Sheathing Type
3. Roof Covering Type

4, Other
Chimneys:
Type:

Number of Fire Places

Heating: .
Type of Heat:
Electrical:
Service Entrance Size:
Plumbing:
1. Approval of soil test if required
2, No. of Tubs or Showers
3. No. of Flushes
4. No. of Lavatorics
5. No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools:
1. Type:
2. Pool Size: Square Footage
3. Must conform to National E]ecmcal Code and State Law,

Provided

Sroke Detector Required  Yes____No__...

Yes No,

Zoning:
District Street Frontage Req.:

Required Setbacks: Front. Back
Review Required:

Zoning Board Approval: Yes

Planning Board Approval: Yeg

Conditional Use: Variance

Shore and IMoodplain Mgmt.

Other. (Explain)

Date Approved..

Side, ~ Si
Date:
Date:

Site le}_l__

ial Exception

No
No

Lat;Lr;i/\ ;
NEAN~
Q } T R b
(DFw

White Tag -CEO

Permit Received By

Datel1/18/88

Signature of Applicant.

Signature of CEO Date

Inspection Dates

© Copyright GPCOG 1987




MERRILL S, SELTZER

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE y Chairman

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS T JOZN C. KNOX
ecrelary

PETER F. MORELL!
THOMAS F, JEWELL

] DAVID L. SILYEANA
19 Abbott Street MICHAEL E. WESTORLT
CHRISTOPHER DINAN

e i g e et e e

October 26, 1988

Mr. Bruce Johnson

N. H. North Home Improvement Services
P. 0. Box 57

Saco, Maine 04072

Dear Mr. Johnson:

This is in reference to your recent application for a three car garage to
be constructed at 19 Abbott Street in Portland. The side and rear yard
setbacks for the proposed garage do not comply with the setbacks which
were adopted by the Portland City Council on July 19, 1988, a copy of
the R-5 Zone is enclosed.

You will find in the enclosed new text for the R-5 Zone that there are
now new setbacks which apply to this proposed project:

Front yard: 20 feet
Rear yard: 20 feet
Side yard: 12 feet (for a two story main building)

These new front, side and rear yard setbacks do not reflect those which
your plot plan shows. Therefore a redesign of the plot plan or a request
for a variance before the Board of Appeals would be appropriate choices
for the owner of this property to consider as alternatives.

Sincerely, N

A

Yiarren J.
Zoning Enforcement Inspector

AT T B R, N N

Enclosure; Variance Regeust Forms & Plot Plan

ce: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr,, Director, Planning & Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P, Samiel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer

Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel
Carl's. Dougherty, 19 Abbott Street, Portland, 04103

AT R EN PR RS
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g

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 -+ TELEPHONE (207) 775.5451
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:‘}@ . MERRILL S. SELTZER
CITY_OF PORTLAND, MAINE 3@@@@ chafan
) g.

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS JOIS-:ct":é‘L(rP;OX

ey T e PETER F, MORELL
THOMAS F, JEWELL

bﬂé\go L. SILVERNAIL

AEL E. WESTORT

19 Abbott Street CHRISTOPHER DINAN

.

P A

2

November 23, 1988

Mr. Carl 8. Dougherty
19 Abbott Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. Dougherty:

At the meeting of the Board of Appeals on wember 17th, the Board voted
by a unanimous vote of seven members present to deny your space and bulk
variance to enable you to construct a three car garage in the rear of your
residential structure at 19 Abbott Street in the R-5 Residence Zone.

i et ot

A copy of the Board's decision is enclosed for your records. It is under-
stood that you have revised your plot plan to accomodate a two car garage,
which will conform to the requirements of the City Zoning Ordinance. This
permit will be issued early next week for the two car garage.

Sincerely,

e ron O

S POA o f chea2
Warren J. Turner

Zoning Enforcement Inspector

Enclosure: Copy of Board's Decision re variance request

cc: Merrill S. Seltzer, Chalmman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director. Planning & Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
Fred Williams, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Counsel

Fr¥-F300

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 . TELEPHONE (207) 7783451
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